
DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TIME (All Central)
Fri, Feb. 15	 EASTERN ILLINOIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Sat, Feb. 16	 EASTERN ILLINOIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 2 p.m.
Sun, Feb. 17	 EASTERN ILLINOIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1 p.m.
Thu, Feb. 21	 at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 9 p.m.
Fri, Feb. 22	 at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 8 p.m.
Sat, Feb. 23	 at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 8 p.m.
Wed, Feb. 27	 MEMPHIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Fri, March 1	 STONY BROOK (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Sat, March 2	 STONY BROOK (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Sun, March 3	 STONY BROOK (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1 p.m.
Tue, March 5	 CHARLOTTE (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Wed, March 6	 CHARLOTTE (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Fri, March 8	 LOUISIANA TECH (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6 p.m.
Sat, March 9	 LOUISIANA TECH (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1 p.m.
Sun, March 10	 LOUISIANA TECH (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1 p.m.
Tue, March 12	 WESTERN ILLINOIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Wed, March 13	 WESTERN ILLINOIS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Fri, March 15	 MISSOURI* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Sat, March 16	 MISSOURI* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 2 p.m.
Sun, March 17	 MISSOURI* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1:30 p.m.
Tue, March 19	 at Texas (Longhorn Network)	 Austin, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
Wed, March 20	 at Texas (Longhorn Network)	 Austin, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, March 22	 at Alabama* 	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 6 p..m
Sat, March 23	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 2 p.m.
Sun, March 24	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 1 p.m.
Tue, March 26	 at Missouri St.	 Springfield, Mo.	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, March 29	 OLE MISS* (ESPNU)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 8 p.m.
Sat, March 30	 OLE MISS* (SEC Network)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Sun, March 31	 OLE MISS* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1:30 p.m.
Tue, April 2	 LITTLE ROCK (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Thu, April 4	 at Auburn* (ESPNU)	 Auburn, Ala.	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, April 5	 at Auburn* (SECN+)	 Auburn, Ala.	 6 p.m.
Sat, April 6	 at Auburn* (SECN+)	 Auburn, Ala.	 2 p.m.
Tue, April 9	 ORAL ROBERTS (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, April 12	 at Vanderbilt* (SEC Network)	 Nashville, Tenn.	 7 p.m.
Sat, April 13	 at Vanderbilt* (ESPNU)	 Nashville, Tenn.	 8 p.m.
Sun, April 14	 at Vanderbilt* (SECN+)	 Nashville, Tenn.	 1 p.m.
Tue, April 16	 ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Thu, April 18	 MISSISSIPPI ST.* (ESPNU)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 8 p.m.
Fri, April 19	 MISSISSIPPI ST.* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Sat, April 20	 MISSISSIPPI ST.* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 2 p.m.
Tue, April 23	 NORTHWESTERN ST. (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Wed, April 24	 NORTHWESTERN ST. (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 3 p.m.
Fri, April 26	 TENNESSEE* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Sat, April 27	 TENNESSEE* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Sun, April 28	 TENNESSEE* (SEC Network)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 4 p.m.
Tue, April 30	 vs. Grambling St.^	 North Little Rock, Ark.	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, May 3	 at Kentucky (SECN+)	 Lexington, Ky.	 5:30 p.m.
Sat, May 4	 at Kentucky (SECN+)	 Lexington, Ky.	 1 p.m.
Sun, May 5	 at Kentucky (SECN+)	 Lexington, Ky.	 Noon
Thu, May 9	 LSU* (ESPNU)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, May 10	 LSU* (SECN+)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 6:30 p.m.
Sat, May 11	 LSU* (ESPN2)	 FAYETTEVILLE	 1 p.m.
Thu, May 16	 at Texas A&M* (SECN+)	 College Station, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, May 17	 at Texas A&M* (SECN+)	 College Station, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
Sat, May 18	 at Texas A&M* (SECN+)	 College Station, Texas	 2 p.m.
Tue, May 21-28	 SEC Tournament	 Hoover, Ala.	 TBA
Fri, May 31-June 2	 NCAA Regionals	 Campus Sites	 TBA
Fri, June 7-9	 NCAA Super Regionals	 Campus Sites	 TBA
Fri, June 14-27	 College World Series	 Omaha, Neb.	 TBA

* – Denotes SEC Game  |  All home games in bold 
^ - Game played at Dickey-Stephens Park (N. Little Rock, Ark.) | All Fayetteville games played at Baum Stadium (10,737). 

All times listed are Central and are subject to change.

2019 Schedule


